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Name College Department Email Appt. Beginning Term Ends at close 
of: 

Hans Kellner**  
CHAIR 

Humanities & Social 
Sciences 

English hdkellne@ncsu.edu 2021-2022 2022-2023 

Ronald Baynes Veterinary Medicine Population Health & 
Pathobiology 

Ronald_baynes@ncsu.edu 2021-2022 2022-2023 

Daniel Dougherty Sciences Physics dbdoughe@ncsu.edu 2021-2022 2022-2023 

Carolina Gill Design Industrial & Graphic 
Design 

cgill2@ncsu.edu 
 

2021-2022 2022-2023 

Melissa Merrill* Agriculture & Life 
Sciences 

Animal Science Melissa_Merrill@ncsu.edu 
 

2021-2022 2022-2023 

Ira Weiss Poole College of 
Management 

Management, 
Innovation & 
Entrepreneurship 

irweiss@ncsu.edu 2021-2022 2022-2023 

Yara Yingling Engineering Materials Science and 
Engineering 

ygyingli@ncsu.edu 2021-2022 2022-2023 

Carla Barbieri Natural Resources Parks, Recreation & 
Tourism Management 

cebarbie@ncsu.edu 
 

2022-2023 2023-2024 

Cathy Crossland Education Teacher Education & 
Learning Sciences 

crosslnd@ncsu.edu 
 

2022-2023 2023-2024 

Craig Friend Humanities & Social 
Sciences 

History ctfriend@ncsu.edu  2022-2023 2023-2024 

Joy Gayles* Education Ed. Leadership, Policy 
& Human Dev. 

jggayles@ncsu.edu 
 

2022-2023 2023-2024 

Blan Godfrey Wilson College of 
Textiles 

Textile and Apparel, 
Technology and 
Management 

               
abgodfre@ncsu.edu 
 

2022-2023 2023-2024 

Mohamed Youssef  Agriculture & Life 
Sciences 

Biological & 
Agricultural 
Engineering 

mayousse@ncsu.edu 2022-2023 2023-2024 

*     Appointed by the Provost & Chair of the Faculty 
**   Immediate Past Chair of the Faculty 
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